Garobean | Sciunax A
University B centreror AND TRAINTNGIM
Institute [} ADVANCED ENTraNCE
RERE COR NATIONAL
COMPETIT 0N

ENFORCERS

Entrance 2015
4 Days Residential Training

Refettorio — Badia Fiesolana
Via dei Roccettini, 9 — San Domenico di Fiesole

12-15 November 2014

B PROGRAMME
WEebDNESDAY 12 NOVEMBER
InTrODUCTION TO EU CoMPETITION LAW

09.00-09.15 Welcome
Joseph H.H. Weiler | EUI

09.15-09.30 Overview of ENTraNCE 2015
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI

09.30-11.00 Why competition law?
Pier Luigi Parcu

11.00-11.30 COFFEE BREAK

11.30-13.00 Markets and market power
Pier Luigi Parcu

13.00-14.30 LUNCH

14.30-16.00 Introduction to Art. 101 TFEU
Giorgio Monti | EUI

16.00-16.30 COFFEE BREAK

16.30-18.00 Art. 101 TFEU - cases study
Giorgio Monti

European Commission
DG Competition



THurspAY 13 NoVEMBER
InTrRODUCTION TO EU ComPETITION LAW 11

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.30

18.00

Introduction to Art. 102 TFEU: single v. collective dominance
Heike Schweitzer | Free University Berlin

COFFEE BREAK

Introduction to Art. 102 TFEU: efficiency considerations
Heike Schweitzer

LuNcH

Public enforcement EU competition law
Mel Marquis | EUI

COFFEE BREAK

Private enforcement of EU competition law
Marco Botta | EUl and University of Vienna

Visit EU HisTORIAL ARCHIVES

FriDAY 14 NOVEMBER
Tvpes oF ABUSE oF DoMINANCE

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

20.30

Exploitative conducts: excessive pricing
Pinar Akman | University of Leeds

COFFEE BREAK

Exclusionary conducts: predatory pricing
Michele Polo | Milan Bocconi University

LuNcH

Exclusionary conducts: margin squeeze
Richard Whish | King's College London

COFFEE BREAK

Exclusionary conducts: refusal to deal and essen-tial facility doctrine
Richard Whish

DINNER



SaTurDAY 15 NOVEMBER
Types oF ABuse oF Dominance Il

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

CONTACTS

Exclusionary conducts: fidelity rebates, bundling and tying
Lorenzo Coppi | Compass Lexecon Europe

COFFEE BREAK

New types of abuse of dominance: IP and high-tech markets
Mario Siragusa | Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP

LuncH

For further information about the programme:
Marco Botta (marco.botta@eui.eu) — phone : +39 3485820355

For information about accomodation and logistics issues:
Elisabetta Spagnoli (rscas.conferences@eui.eu) — phone: +39 0554685709



