



# Entrance 2015 4 Days Residential Training

Refettorio – Badia Fiesolana Via dei Roccettini, 9 – San Domenico di Fiesole

12-15 November 2014

### **■ Programme**

### Wednesday 12 November Introduction to EU Competition Law

09.00-09.15	Welcome <b>Joseph H.H. Weiler</b>   EUI
09.15-09.30	Overview of ENTraNCE 2015 Pier Luigi Parcu   EUI
09.30-11.00	Why competition law? Pier Luigi Parcu
11.00-11.30	COFFEE BREAK
11.30-13.00	Markets and market power Pier Luigi Parcu
13.00-14.30	Lunch
14.30-16.00	Introduction to Art. 101 TFEU Giorgio Monti   EUI
16.00-16.30	COFFEE BREAK
16.30-18.00	Art. 101 TFEU – cases study Giorgio Monti



# THURSDAY 13 NOVEMBER INTRODUCTION TO EU COMPETITION LAW II

09.00-10.30	Introduction to Art. 102 TFEU: single v. collective dominance <b>Heike Schweitzer</b>   Free University Berlin
10.30-11.00	COFFEE BREAK
11.00-12.30	Introduction to Art. 102 TFEU: efficiency considerations Heike Schweitzer
12.30-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.30	Public enforcement EU competition law Mel Marquis   EUI
15.30-16.00	COFFEE BREAK
16.00-17.30	Private enforcement of EU competition law Marco Botta   EUI and University of Vienna
18.00	VISIT EU HISTORIAL ARCHIVES

# FRIDAY 14 NOVEMBER Types of Abuse of Dominance

09.00-10.30	Exploitative conducts: excessive pricing  Pinar Akman   University of Leeds
10.30-11.00	COFFEE BREAK
11.00-12.30	Exclusionary conducts: predatory pricing  Michele Polo   Milan Bocconi University
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-15.00	Exclusionary conducts: margin squeeze Richard Whish   King's College London
15.00-15.30	COFFEE BREAK
15.30-17.00	Exclusionary conducts: refusal to deal and essen-tial facility doctrine <b>Richard Whish</b>
20.30	Dinner

# SATURDAY 15 NOVEMBER Types of Abuse of Dominance II

09.00 – 10.30	Exclusionary conducts: fidelity rebates, bundling and tying <b>Lorenzo Coppi</b>   Compass Lexecon Europe
10.30 – 11.00	COFFEE BREAK
11.00 – 12.30	New types of abuse of dominance: IP and high-tech markets Mario Siragusa   Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP
12.30 – 13.30	Lunch

#### **C**ONTACTS

For further information about the programme: Marco Botta (marco.botta@eui.eu) – phone: +39 3485820355

For information about accomodation and logistics issues: **Elisabetta Spagnoli** (rscas.conferences@eui.eu) – phone: +39 0554685709